

S C 481 of 2023
WBNP 0600-2717-2023
Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)

Order no.11 Dated –16-03-2026

Today is fixed for appearance ,and framing of charge .

Out of 4 accused persons, on CB ,Accused Akbar Mondal is absent by petition .

Rest 3 accused persons are Present .

Ld PP incharge Sri Sujit Sarkar is present .

Fix 07-10-2026 for appearance ,and framing of charge .

D & C by me

A .D & S .J, F.T.C.-2 ,
Bongaon,North 24 Parganas